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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 4 Women, 100m Fly Open
29.1.2011 - 9:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:11.84 484 A
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 33.97 17.39 75m: 52.27 18.30 100m: 1:11.84 19.57

2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.95 444 A
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 33.53 17.74 75m: 53.46 19.93 100m: 1:13.95 20.49

3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:20.12 349 A
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 37.63 20.34 75m: 1:00.33 22.70 100m: 1:20.12 19.79

4. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.49 308 A
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:23.49 45.11

5. PODNAR, KORINA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:24.15 301 +1,30A
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 37.26 20.28 75m: 1:01.17 23.91 100m: 1:24.15 22.98

6. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.59 258 R
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:28.59 47.76

7. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.71 249 R
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:29.71 48.82

8. DABETIC, NIKA 00 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:29.94 247
50m: 41.35 41.35 75m: 1:06.75 25.40 100m: 1:29.94 23.19

9. BOHM, MARTA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:30.05 246 +0,94
25m: 18.87 18.87 50m: 41.69 22.82 75m: 1:06.13 24.44 100m: 1:30.05 23.92

10. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.77 225
50m: 46.71 46.71 75m: 1:06.61 19.90 100m: 1:32.77 26.16

11. LONCAR, BORNA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:33.29 221
50m: 43.45 43.45 100m: 1:33.29 49.84

12. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.71 171 +1,27
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:41.71 54.59

13. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.89 122
25m: 23.59 23.59 50m: 51.58 27.99 75m: 1:23.73 32.15 100m: 1:53.89 30.16

13 - 14 years

1. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.94 444 A
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 34.64 18.63 75m: 54.70 20.06 100m: 1:13.94 19.24

2. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.32 388 +0,89A
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.13 18.22 75m: 58.11 22.98 100m: 1:17.32 19.21

3. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.77 317 A
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 37.41 20.20 75m: 1:01.42 24.01 100m: 1:22.77 21.35

4. HADJINA, LUCIJA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:23.36 310 +0,96A
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 37.48 20.08 100m: 1:23.36 45.88

5. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.69 276 +0,98A
25m: 18.35 18.35 50m: 39.04 20.69 75m: 1:01.61 22.57 100m: 1:26.69 25.08

6. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.34 236
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:31.34 50.90
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 4, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim

15 - 16 years

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 "Banat" Kikinda 1:03.65 696 +0,85A
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.49 15.03 75m: 45.97 16.48 100m: 1:03.65 17.68

2. HEREK, Laura 96 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:08.58 557 +0,78A
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 32.09 17.59 75m: 50.15 18.06 100m: 1:08.58 18.43

3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 "Banat" Kikinda 1:09.69 530 +0,97A
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 32.92 17.92 75m: 51.13 18.21 100m: 1:09.69 18.56

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.49 491 +1,60A
50m: 3.06 3.06 75m: 53.23 50.17 100m: 1:11.49 18.26

5. PLECAS, DOMENIKA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.57 490 A
25m: 14.85 14.85 75m: 52.29 37.44 100m: 1:11.57 19.28

6. BATISTIC, LUCIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.30 475 +0,86A
25m: 14.54 14.54 50m: 32.08 17.54 75m: 51.58 19.50 100m: 1:12.30 20.72

7. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.26 457 A
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.58 17.15 75m: 53.21 19.63 100m: 1:13.26 20.05

8. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.67 342 A
25m: 17.76 17.76 75m: 58.52 40.76 100m: 1:20.67 22.15

9. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:36.06 203 +1,13R
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:36.06 51.92

10. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Delfin Ada 1:47.34 145
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:47.34 59.95

Open

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 "Banat" Kikinda 1:03.65 696 +0,85A
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.49 15.03 75m: 45.97 16.48 100m: 1:03.65 17.68

2. HEREK, Laura 96 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:08.58 557 +0,78A
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 32.09 17.59 75m: 50.15 18.06 100m: 1:08.58 18.43

3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 "Banat" Kikinda 1:09.69 530 +0,97A
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 32.92 17.92 75m: 51.13 18.21 100m: 1:09.69 18.56

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.49 491 +1,60A
50m: 3.06 3.06 75m: 53.23 50.17 100m: 1:11.49 18.26

5. PLECAS, DOMENIKA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.57 490 A
25m: 14.85 14.85 75m: 52.29 37.44 100m: 1:11.57 19.28

6. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:11.84 484 A
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 33.97 17.39 75m: 52.27 18.30 100m: 1:11.84 19.57

7. BATISTIC, LUCIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.30 475 +0,86A
25m: 14.54 14.54 50m: 32.08 17.54 75m: 51.58 19.50 100m: 1:12.30 20.72

8. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.16 458 A
25m: 15.75 15.75 75m: 50.86 35.11 100m: 1:13.16 22.30

9. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.26 457 A
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.58 17.15 75m: 53.21 19.63 100m: 1:13.26 20.05

10. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.94 444 A
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 34.64 18.63 75m: 54.70 20.06 100m: 1:13.94 19.24

11. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.95 444 A
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 33.53 17.74 75m: 53.46 19.93 100m: 1:13.95 20.49

12. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.32 388 +0,89A
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.13 18.22 75m: 58.11 22.98 100m: 1:17.32 19.21
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Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 4, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

13. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada 1:18.47 371 +0,97A
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 36.52 19.51 75m: 58.33 21.81 100m: 1:18.47 20.14

14. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:20.12 349 A
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 37.63 20.34 75m: 1:00.33 22.70 100m: 1:20.12 19.79

15. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.67 342 A
25m: 17.76 17.76 75m: 58.52 40.76 100m: 1:20.67 22.15

16. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.77 317 A
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 37.41 20.20 75m: 1:01.42 24.01 100m: 1:22.77 21.35

17. HADJINA, LUCIJA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:23.36 310 +0,96A
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 37.48 20.08 100m: 1:23.36 45.88

18. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.49 308 A
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:23.49 45.11

19. PODNAR, KORINA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:24.15 301 +1,30A
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 37.26 20.28 75m: 1:01.17 23.91 100m: 1:24.15 22.98

20. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.69 276 +0,98A
25m: 18.35 18.35 50m: 39.04 20.69 75m: 1:01.61 22.57 100m: 1:26.69 25.08

21. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.59 258 R
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:28.59 47.76

22. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.71 249 R
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:29.71 48.82

23. DABETIC, NIKA 00 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:29.94 247
50m: 41.35 41.35 75m: 1:06.75 25.40 100m: 1:29.94 23.19

24. BOHM, MARTA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:30.05 246 +0,94
25m: 18.87 18.87 50m: 41.69 22.82 75m: 1:06.13 24.44 100m: 1:30.05 23.92

25. VULETIC, Andrea 93 "Banat" Kikinda 1:31.34 236 +1,01R
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:31.34 50.45

BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.34 236
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:31.34 50.90

27. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.77 225
50m: 46.71 46.71 75m: 1:06.61 19.90 100m: 1:32.77 26.16

28. LONCAR, BORNA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:33.29 221
50m: 43.45 43.45 100m: 1:33.29 49.84

29. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:36.06 203 +1,13R
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:36.06 51.92

30. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.71 171 +1,27
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:41.71 54.59

31. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Delfin Ada 1:47.34 145
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:47.34 59.95

32. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.89 122
25m: 23.59 23.59 50m: 51.58 27.99 75m: 1:23.73 32.15 100m: 1:53.89 30.16
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